
DCN45RNN��Main�unit��ROOFING�NAILER�1



DCN45RNN����ROOFING�NAILER�1



Parts�List DCN45RNN ROOFING�NAILER 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

1 N859048 1 CLAMSHELL�SET No XJ

2 N606768 1 BUTTON�LOCK-OFF No XJ

3 N859236 1 END�CAP No XJ

4 N607664 1 LENS No XJ

5 330019-13 5 SCREW M4X19�T20 No XJ

6 330019-24 8 SCREW No XJ

10 N113536 1 SCREW No XJ

11 N465817 1 LEVER No XJ

12 N666247 5 SCREW M5�X�8 No XJ

13 N772267 1 SPRING No XJ

14 N562653 2 LOCATOR No XJ

15 N477247 2 SCREW No XJ

16 650974-00 4 CONNECTOR No XJ

17 N594120 1 GUIDE No XJ

18 N719223 1 PIN No XJ

19 330019-11 3 SCREW M4.55x13�T20 No XJ

20 N468984 3 O�RING No XJ

21 N389357 1 PIN No XJ

22 N552965 1 HOLDER No XJ

23 N554489 1 RETAINER No XJ

24 N555289 1 RAIL No XJ

25 N275023 1 SPRING No XJ

26 N863374 1 PROFILE No XJ

27 N088833 2 WASHER No XJ

28 N088831 1 BUMPER No XJ

29 N192671 1 CAP No XJ

30 N734819 1 SCREW No XJ

31 N549961 1 RAIL No XJ

32 N717849 1 BUMPER No XJ

33 N717850 1 BUMPER No XJ

34 N624713 1 LIFTER No XJ

35 N582925 1 CARRIAGE No XJ

Page�1



Parts�List DCN45RNN ROOFING�NAILER 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

36 N760345 2 WASHER No XJ

37 NA004184 1 CARRIER�SA No XJ

38 N748090 1 PIN No XJ

39 854004 2 WASHER No XJ

40 N748088 1 PIN No XJ

41 330019-10 2 SCREW No XJ

42 N657871 1 SOLENOID�ASSEMBLY No XJ

43 N858334 1 MOTOR�SA No XJ

44 N552518 1 FRAME No XJ

45 N596751 1 NOSE No XJ

46 N552958 1 SOLENOID�ASSEMBLY No XJ

47 N553678 1 CLAMP No XJ

48 N854218 1 BUMPER No XJ

49 N596222 1 CANISTER No XJ

50 N596224 1 COVER No XJ

51 N649096 1 ROLL�PIN No XJ

52 N629458 1 TRAY No XJ

53 N649097 1 ROLL�PIN No XJ

54 N551196 1 HOLDER No XJ

55 N659195 1 MAGNET No XJ

56 N556497 1 TRIP�SA No XJ

57 N719021 1 TRIP�SA No XJ

58 N614516 1 CAM No XJ

59 N614530 1 KNOB No XJ

60 N614526 1 WASHER No XJ

61 N614533 1 PIN No XJ

62 N585739 1 ACTUATOR No XJ

63 N392036 1 SPRING No XJ

64 949894-06 1 SCREW No XJ

65 N612701 1 DOOR No XJ

66 N638486 2 ROLL�PIN No XJ

67 N618840 1 AXLE No XJ

Page�2



Parts�List DCN45RNN ROOFING�NAILER 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

68 N618755 1 PAWL No XJ

69 N612412 1 LATCH No XJ

70 N564896 1 SPRING No XJ

71 N638485 1 SPRING No XJ

72 N625012 1 PIN No XJ

73 608177-00 1 SCREW M4�x�10 No XJ

74 N638486 2 ROLL�PIN No XJ

75 N826643 1 SPRING No XJ

76 N564889 1 SPRING No XJ

77 N717126 1 BUMPER No XJ

78 N551500 1 DAMPER No XJ

79 N556774 1 RETAINER No XJ

80 N605427 2 SCREW No XJ

81 N611860 1 PAWL No XJ

82 N638808 1 SPRING No XJ

83 N552959 1 PLUNGER No XJ

84 N558974 1 SPRING No XJ

85 N586178 1 LIFTER No XJ

86 N589968 1 AXLE No XJ

87 N594212 1 LIFTER No XJ

88 N638168 1 BRUSH DEBRIS No XJ

89 N511697 1 MAGNET No XJ

90 N575468 1 STOP No XJ

91 N596223 1 COVER No XJ

92 N657541 1 PAD No XJ

94 N859234 1 SWITCH�SA No XJ

95 N403241 1 SCREW No XJ

96 NA261268 1 CARRIAGE�SA No XJ

98 N042665 1 SCREW No XJ

99 N268241 1 HOOK�SA BELT�HOOK,�W/SCREW�A No XJ

100 330036-19 1 ROLL�PIN 3�x�18mm No XJ

101 N704856 1 COLLAR No XJ

Page�3



Parts�List DCN45RNN ROOFING�NAILER 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

102 N606477 1 SHIELD EURO No XJ

700 N885472 1 RATING�PLATE No XJ

701 N760643 1 WARNING�LABEL No XJ

702 N828722 1 LABEL No XJ

703 N674941 1 LABEL No XJ

704 N674944 1 LABEL-OIL�FREE No XJ

705 N674939 2 LABEL No XJ

706 N760642 1 LABEL No XJ

Page�4


